HOOD TYPE MACHINE
INSULATED HOOD
ELECTRONICAL CONTROL
TYPE: 114EU
Accessories
BREAK TANK
BOOSTER PUMP
DVGW

i INSULATED HOOD
e ELECTRONICAL CONTROL
Type codes
114EU 114EU
Accessory codes
bt BREAK TANK
bp BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
ws WATER SOFTNER
dd DETERGENT DISPENSER
dp DRAIN PUMP
Spare parts
8
01_028ve
30410
30310
30360
30345
30380
30365
30315
30390
30350
30340
30355
30365
3039530400
3040530415
30420
30425
30435
30300
30305
30300
30436
30385
30437
30450
30455
30445
30440
30460
30460
Spare parts
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:General body parts
30300 10600923  -    Guide rail
30305 11600001  -    Rack frame
30310 11600906  -    Strainer plate with a strainer box
30315 11600907  -    Strainer plate
30340 11600018  -    Basket support holder pin M6
30345 15116  -    Foot
30350 15065/A  -    Cable-fastener with screw
30355 13324  -    Cable screw cap
30360 11700000  -    Frame assembly
30360 11700009  -    Frame assembly ( water softner version )
30365 11600055  -    Right/left slide bearing
30380 11700018  -    2,7/2,94 kW 230/240V 3 heating element
30385 11600630  -    Back panel
30390 70305  -    Hood switch
30395 11600620  -    Right guide rail support
30400 11600621  -    Left guide rail support
30405 500605  -    Outlet connection
30410 80208  -    95x75x3 O-ring
30415 11600058  -    Passage ring for the security cord
30420 11600059  -    Support for the security system assembly
30420 22206/B  -    Support for the security system
30425 10700  -    Spring
30435 11600057/A  -    Securty system cord
30440 10900004      Load pipe
30445 15116/M      "Marina" foot
30450 15552/A      Thermal plate
30455 15552/B      "Klix"Thermostat